
Note: Add feets

Q3

CONTROLLED

Q4

Q3

Q4

052

052

052

052

H1-H2

H1H2:4.365L/D3D4:4.268L

H1H2:3.88L/D3D4:3.783L

052

23010696- 06

23010696- 08

H2116

23010696- 09

D3-D4
W210

4-M8X23

111B0204R10 23010696- 10 052 100 239 23Kg H1H2:4.85L/D3D4:4.753L

111B0203R

5

ID

111B0202R

111B0200R

111B0199R

RIDAN Code

7

9

23010696- 05

Drawing No. Model Plates(n)

6

Volume

8

Weight

111B0201R

LA
BE

L

H2

23010696- 07

50

170

125

15Kg

H1

90

H1H2:2.425L/D3D4:2.328L

DATE

PIPE MATERIAL

2023/02/ 07

23010696

Sales
Department

304

TEST PRESSURE

DESIGN TEMPERATURE

DESIGNER
RD-052-n-4,5-H-
Q3Q4(H1"1/8)/H1H2(L1)/
4-M8*23

DESIGN PRESSURE

304

Helium Test

PLATE MATERIAL

DEPARTMENT SCALE

INSPECTOR

LEAKAGE TEST

-196/+225

FL

ZJF

JLN

A
ss

em
bl

y
dr

aw
in

g

316L

APPROVAL DRAWING NO.

DESIGN DATA

REV. 0

FRAME MATERIAL

6.75MPa

DESIGNATION:

4.5MPa

H1H2:3.395L/D3D4:3.298L

80

60

70

216

17Kg

13Kg

19Kg

21Kg

147

193

H1H2:2.91L/D3D4:2.813L

46
6

107

50

60

130

52
5

A 5

A+80 5

85

20

33
23

28.7

26

23
33.7

ISO228/1-G1"

20

26


